FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99	06 - 26 - 2001  U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office
OMB 0651-0027	TRADEMARK
6-21-61	101761097
18-2-60 RECORDATION TRADE	UN FORM COVER SHEET 21
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).
Submission Type  New	Conveyance Type Assignment License
Resubmission (Non-Recordation)  Document ID #	Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment
Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #	Merger Month Day Year
x Corrective Document Reel # 002156 Frame # 0101	Change of Name Other
Conveying Party	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date
Name MYSPACE I STOCKHOLM A	KTIEBOLAG Month Day Year 4/7/00
Formerly	
Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership X Corporation Association
Other	
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiza	tion Sweden
Receiving Party	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached
Name MYSPACE AKTIEBOLAG	
DBA/AKA/TA	
Composed of	
Address (line 1)	
Address (line 2) Sveavagen 33	
Address (line 3) 111 34 Stockholm	Sweden
Individual General Partnership	State/Country  Limited Partnership  If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an
X Corporation Association Other	appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate
	document from Assignment.)
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiza	tion Sweden
1	OFFICE USE ONLY
250) 610M1: 00000199 75329013 FOR	
(900) 610M1: 00 <b>00</b> 0199 75329019 FOR	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

FORM PTO- Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0851-0027	Patent and Tr	ent of Commerce ademark Office EMARK					
Domestic Representative Name and Address  Enter for the first Receiving Party only.							
Name	Lanning G. Bryer						
Address (line 1)	Ladas and Parry						
Address (line 2)	26 West 61st Street						
Address (line 3)	New York, New York 10023-7604						
Address (line 4)							
Correspondent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number (212) 708-1870							
Name	lame Lanning G. Bryer						
Address (line 1)	Ladas and Parry						
Address (line 2)	26 West 61st Street						
Address (line 3)	New York, New York 10023-7604						
Address (line 4)							
Pages	Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document including any attachments.						
Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Mark If additional numbers attached							
Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property).							
Trademark Application Number(s)  Registration Number(s)  75/329019							
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 1							
Fee Amoun	t Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00						
	f Payment: Enclosed X Deposit Account						
Deposit Account  (Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.)  Deposit Account Number:  # 12-0425							
	Authorization to charge additional fees: Yes X No						
Statement a	nd Signature						
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.							
	ning G. Bryer 6/19/	/ 0(					
Name	of Person Signing Signature Date S	Signed					

FORM PTO-1618A Explires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027		10 47 00	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK
		10-17-20	
•			
men 18/2/20	RECORDATION TRADEM	1/01/4/890	11
	atents and Trademarks: P	lease record the attached or	lginal document(s) or copy(ies).
X New		Conveyance Type  Assignment	License
	n-Recordation)	Security Agreement	Nunc Pro Tunc Assignm
Document ID # Correction of PTO En	ror l	Merger	Effective Date  Month Day Year
Reel # F	rame #	X Change of Name	
Corrective Document Reel # F	rame #	Other Other	
Conveying Party		fark if additional names of conve	ying parties attached Execution Dat
Name MYSPACE	I STOCKHOLM AKT		Month Day Y
Formerly			
	ami Darka anti-	Imited Dortnardin	Composition
	nerai Partnersnip [] I	Limited Partnership X	Corporation Associat
Other			
	_		
	ncorporation/Organization		
Receiving Party		On	lving parties attached
Receiving Party	CE AKTIEBOLAG		lving parties attached
Receiving Party			lving parties attached
Receiving Party Name MYSPAG			lving parties attached
Receiving Party  Name MYSPAC  DBA/AKA/TA  Composed of			lving parties attached
Receiving Party  Name MYSPAC  DBA/AKA/TA  Composed of	CE AKTIEBOLAG		lving parties attached
Receiving Party  Name MYSPAC  DBA/AKA/TA  Composed of Sveat  Address(time 1) Sveat  Address(time 2)	CE AKTIEBOLAG	Mark if additional names of reco	
Receiving Party  Name MYSPAC  DBA/AKA/TA  Composed of Sveat  Address(line 1) Sveat  Address(line 2) 111 34 5	CE AKTIEBOLAG	Mark if additional names of reco	Zip Code If document to be recorded is an
Receiving Party  Name MYSPAC  DBA/AKA/TA  Composed of Sveat  Address(time 1) Sveat  Address(time 2) 111 34 5  Individual Garage	ZE AKTIEBOLAG  vagen 33  Stockholm  City eneral Partnership	Mark if additional names of reco	Zip Code If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party not domicited in the United States,
Receiving Party  Name MYSPAC  DBA/AKA/TA  Composed of Sveat  Address(time 1) Sveat  Address(time 2) 111 34 5  Individual Ga  X Corporation A	CE AKTIEBOLAG  vagen 33  Stockholm	Mark if additional names of reco	Zip Code  If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party not domiciled in the United States, appointment of a domestic representative should be attached (Designation must be a separate
Receiving Party  Name MYSPAC  DBA/AKA/TA  Composed of Sveat  Address(IIm 1) Sveat  Address(IIm 2) 111 34 S  Individual Go  X Corporation A	ZE AKTIEBOLAG  Vagen 33  Stockholm City eneral Partnership  ssociation	Sweden State/Country Limited Partnership	If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party not domicited in the United States, appointment of a domestic representative should be attached
Receiving Party  Name MYSPAC  DBA/AKA/TA  Composed of Sveat  Address(IInte 1) Sveat  Address(IInte 2) 111 34 S  Individual Go  X Corporation A	CE AKTIEBOLAG  Vagen 33  Stockholm  City eneral Partnership  ssociation  ncorporation/Organizati	Sweden State/Country Limited Partnership	Zip Code  If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party not domiciled in the United States, appointment of a domestic representative should be attached (Designation must be a separate

ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231

FORM PTO-16	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK
OMB 0651-0027 Domestic Re	presentative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Par	ty only.
Name	Lanning G. Bryer	
Address (II on I)	26 West 61st Street	
Address (line 2)	New York, New York 10023	
Address (ine 3)		
Address (Ilme 4)		
Corresponde	ent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number 212-708	-1870
Name [	Lanning G. Bryer	
Address (line 1)	26 West 6lst Street	
Address (line 2)	New york, New york 10023	
Address (line 3)		
Address (Ilna 4)		
Pages	Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document including any attachments.	#
Enter either the	Trademark Application Number of the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers lemark Application Number(s)  Registration Number(s)	additional numbers attached for the same property).  mber(s)
Number of	Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 1	
3	rt Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40 of Payment: Enclosed  Deposit Account  Account	2-0425 X No
To att lac Lanni	and Signature the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct achied copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account an licated herein.  ng G. Bryer e of Person Signing Signature	e and any re authorized, as $9/22/99$ Date Signed



Registration number:

556521-2007

Date of registration:

18<sup>th</sup> July, 1995

Company name:

MySpace Aktiebolag

Address:

Sveavägen 33

111 34 STOCKHOLM



I hereby certify that the records kept by this office, the Companies Department of the Patent and Registration Office, Sweden, show the following changes in the name of the above company:

Date of

registration

Company name

1995-07-18

Aktiebolaget Grundstenen 77912

1998-08-13

MySpace i Stockholm Aktiebolag

1999-03-10

MySpace Aktiebolag

the latter being the present name of the company.

Sundsvall, 7th April, 2000

Ex officio

Gunn Lahti

AND RECOSTORY

AND RE

Bolagsavdelningen

851 81 Sundsvall

Besöksadress Badhusparken Postgiro 95 06 08 - 0 Bankgiro 5050 - 0255 Telefon 060 - 18 40 00 Telefax 060 - 12 64 77



Registration number:

556521-2007

Date of registration:

18th July, 1995

Company name:

MySpace Aktiebolag

Address:

Sveavägen 33

111 34 STOCKHOLM



I hereby certify that the records kept by this office, the Companies Department of the Patent and Registration Office, Sweden, show the following changes in the name of the above company:

Date of

registration

Company name

1995-07-18

Aktiebolaget Grundstenen 77912

1998-08-13

MySpace i Stockholm Aktiebolag

1999-03-10

MySpace Aktiebolag

the latter being the present name of the company.

Sundsvall, 7th April, 2000

Ex officio

Gunn Lahti

TS, O3MS. 30 MA

Bolagsavdelningen

851 81 Sundsvall

Besöksadress Badhusparken Postgiro 95 06 08 - 0 Bankgiro 5050 - 0255 Telefon 060 - 18 40 00 Telefax 060 - 12 64 77

TRADEMARK REEL: 002318 FRAME: 0567

**RECORDED: 06/21/2001**